
KM:- 548.948 F/HWH,STD-II(R)

S.I. NO. 22086 ALT-'F',(P.I)   

SASON(SSN)

UP / DN

DN MAIN

SAMBALPUR

(KM: 6.457)

RENGALI

(KM: 8.593)

C

2A/B/CC-2A/B/C

2AT

GATE DIST.

DN

P

DN G. SIG.

R/BY 2A/B/C

G

'SPL' CL L- XING (MANNED)

KM. 550.209 (L.C. No. JT-22)

(OPEN TO ROAD TRAFFIC)

LOCKED BY 2G.F.

C

D

4GF

3GF

UP GATE SIG.

G

C

D

2T

2T1

SH.4A/B/C/D

20A

20B

15

15AT

UP LVV

B

BSLB

DN LVV

20BT

20AT

22A

22B

22BT

22AT

24B

24A

SH5

120 M. ORL.

26BT

26A

26B

11

26AT

9

SH7

24T

H.L. PASSENGER  PLATFORM

L1T3

L2T3

L3T3

L4T3

L.No 4

L.No 3

L.No 2

L.No 1

CSL-719 M.(STR-SH)

UP MAIN

DN LOOP

CSL-763 M.(STR-SH)

CSL-762 M.(STR-SH)

CSL-738 M.(STR-STR)

COMMON LOOP

L1T2

L2T2

L3T2

L4T2

BALLAST. SDG.

(395M. DE TO GJ)

L1T1

L2T1

L3T1

L4T1

6

25B

8

25A

27A

27B

12

SH10

H.L. PASSENGER  PLATFORM

27AT

21B

21A

120M. ORL 

120M. ORL 

25AT

21AT

27BT

25BT

21BT

SH.3A/B/C/D

16

C

1A/B
C-1A/B

16T
16AT

LVV

A

B

DN A/STR CUM

DN GATE DIST

LC AT KM 547/10-11

S.M.

'A' CL L- XING (M),LC NO:-JT-19,

KM:547/27-29(UP),KM:547/28-30(DN)

(OPEN TO ROAD TRAFFIC)

UP GATE 

P

DIST.

UP GATE

A

B

KM:- 34.343 F/JSG, CL-'B'.

TT

TO ENGG. SDG LOC.

IN SM'S OFFICE

TT

TO UP CH. LOC.1,2 & 3

TO DN CH. LOC. 1,2 & 3

'B2' CL. L- XING (MANNED)

AT KM: 547 /10 - 11 , KM: 547.604

'B1' CL. L- XING (MANNED)

AT KM: 550 /5 , KM: 550.209

TOTAL NUMBER OF CONTROLS  :-  1  TO  50

SIGNAL CONTROLS :- 1 TO 12, 15 & 16

POINTS & OTHER CONTROLS :- 20,21,22,24-27,29

SPARE :- 13,14,17,18,19,23,28 & 30 TO 50

KEY 'D'

CONT BY 29

UP ADV.STR CUM

R/BY 3 GF

(L.C. No. JT-19)

(L.C. No. JT-22)

DN ASPECT CONTROL CHART 

DN GATE DN GATE

1003 M.
645 M. 1121 M.

G G

SIG 4 GFDIST

G

Y

DN STR

12

346 M.

DN ADV STR CUM

GATE DIST 16

474 M.

YY Y

UP ASPECT CONTROL CHART 

UP GATE UP ADV STR CUM UP GATE

HOME 3 GF

357 M.
442 M. 1258 M.

G G

UP GATE

GATE DIST 15SIG 3GF

G

Ywu

R

UP STR

11
DIST

658 M.

UP HOME

1(A/B)

1009 M.

Y YY

DN HOME

2(A/B/C)

DN GATE SIG

4GF

G G

Y R

G

Ywu

B

R/BY 4 GF

UP 

DN

BSLB

LVV

1T1

1T 1AT

G

G G G

YY

YR

R Y

KEY 'D1'

15T

         DN

UP 

Y

G/L

4GF

DN GATE 

   SIG

G

SIG  3GF

(RGL-SSN)

UP
GOOMTY

G/L

KEY'S'

SB-1

SB-2

SB-2

SB-1

4

GFAT

DAXT(SLRA-SSN)

UAXT(SSN-SLRA)

GATE DIST SIG.

(SLRA-SSN)

(SSN-SLRA)

DN

GOOMTY

(SSN-RGL)

SB-2

SB-1

KEY'S'

SB-1

SB-2

DAXT(SSN-RGL)

UAXT(SSN-RGL)

'C'CL L-XING (M),LC NO:-JT-18,

KM:547/5-7(UP),KM:547/6-8(DN)

(CLOSE TO ROAD TRAFFIC)

CH1

CH2

CRANK 

1.

NO.

2.

26.27.

CONTROL 

24.25.

CRANK HANDLE GROUPING

FOR EMERGENCY  

SL.

CH44.
21.

CH3
3.

20.22.

HANDLE POINTS

OPERATION OF POINTS

SASON-SARLA
ABSOLUTE BLOCK

ABSOLUTE BLOCK
2.

No.

1.

SYSTEM SECTION

SM's ROOM

INSTRUMENT
LOCATION

DLBI

SYSTEM OF WORKING

SASON-RENGALI SM's ROOM

DLBI

CONTROL PANEL IN S.M.

NM:19.03.2021
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BARRIER- 2

BARRIER- 1

SARLA  

BARRIER- 2

BARRIER- 1


